PHC 54 U15

Beginn:
BegriiBung:
Spielzeit
Verzégerung:
Gesamt:

15:00

00:20

00:10

00:02

00:12

FC Kaltstart 21 Ellingen

Classic XI WeiBenburg

Juventus Urin Alesheim

Die Schambachtaler

FC Nerds United
Wilden Kerle Hilpoltstein

Von:

15:20
15:32
15:44
15:56
16:08
16:20
16:32
16:44
16:56
17:08
17:20
17:32
17:44
17:56
18:08

Bis:

15:30
15:42
15:54
16:06
16:18
16:30
16:42
16:54
17:06
17:18
17:30
17:42
17:54
18:06
18:18

Uhr
Minuten
Minuten
Minute(n)
Minuten

Team 1

Classic Xl Weienburg
Die Schambachtaler
Wilden Kerle Hilpoltstein
Juventus Urin Alesheim
FC Nerds United

Classic Xl WeiRenburg
Die Schambachtaler

FC Nerds United
Juventus Urin Alesheim
Wilden Kerle Hilpoltstein
FC Nerds United

FC Kaltstart 21 Ellingen
Wilden Kerle Hilpoltstein
Die Schambachtaler

FC Kaltstart 21 Ellingen

Spieler UFC Ellingen: John v. Hardenberg, Johannes Kirsch, Daniel Wnendt, Lucas Fackelmeier, Lukas Kamm,
Jonathan Eugster, Hubert Sproski, Leon GrofR3ert, Philipp Janzon

Team 2

Juventus Urin Alesheim
FC Nerds United

FC Kaltstart 21 Ellingen
Die Schambachtaler
Wilden Kerle Hilpoltstein
FC Kaltstart 21 Ellingen
Wilden Kerle Hilpoltstein
Classic Xl WeiRenburg
FC Kaltstart 21 Ellingen
Classic Xl WeiRenburg
Juventus Urin Alesheim
Die Schambachtaler
Juventus Urin Alesheim
Classic Xl WeiRenburg
FC Nerds United

Ergebnis:
2 |[:] 1
1 7
1 6
0 3
7 2
4 0
3 2
3 3
0 2
0 3
2 1
0 0
1 3
1 4
4 0

WO O = WOO - WWwwooo w

Punkte:

OWW=-0WW-_000WWWWDOo

Tore UFC:

L. Fackelmeier, J. Eugster, J. Hardenberg, J. Kirsch (3)

Daniel Wnendt, Lukas Fackelmeier

Johannes Kirsch (2), Lukas Fackelmeier, John Hardenberg



U15-Tabelle

Zellen Nr.:

Platzierung:

O|IW|A|lOAIN|=~

Mannschaftsname:
.|Classic XI WeiRenburg 16
.|FC Kaltstart 21 Ellingen 12
.|Juventus Urin Alesheim 5
.|Die Schambachtaler 8
.|FC Nerds United 19

.|Wilden Kerle Hilpoltstein 6

5
5
10
13
1
22

Punkte: Tordifferenz: Punkte:
13 : 1 1 13
10 : 4 7 10

3 12 -5 3
7 = 7 -5 7
10 : 4 8 10
0 : 15 -16 0



